
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2020;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202001100000
15210

01/10/2020
12:08:23

HINCH KAREN
R

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202001030000
05810

01/03/2020
01:19:15

FULLER
JENNIFER
MARIE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202001030000
05870

01/03/2020
01:36:49

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VINES FREDA
KAY

202001070000
10270

01/07/2020
12:37:44

HUGHES
SINAE
CARISSA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202001150000
20230

01/15/2020
09:54:03

ELLIS
AMANDA W

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202001150000
20620

01/15/2020
12:27:35

HUNGERFOR
D BRENDA E

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202001150000
21180

01/15/2020
03:36:37

GRIER CINDY
M

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202001170000
24180

01/17/2020
12:21:30

GRAVES
CAROL

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202001210000
25740

01/21/2020
08:22:20

GOINS
CHRISTINA M

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202001270000
34780

01/27/2020
12:08:59

JONES LINDA
DIANE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202001210000
27010

01/21/2020
11:03:38

KIM
CHRISTINE H

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202001290000
37940

01/29/2020
08:56:49

GADDIS
KENNETH A

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202001290000
38230

01/29/2020
10:49:46

DAVIS DORIS
MAE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202001300000
39040

01/30/2020
09:40:33

HUGHES
AARON PAUL

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202001300000
39100

01/30/2020
10:01:42

JAMISON
ATTALLAH T

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202001220000
28530

01/22/2020
11:25:18

DE LA CRUZ
KRITZIA
CHARISSE
ROBLES

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY



202001220000
28950

01/22/2020
01:46:59

INGRAM
LAURA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202001230000
29940

01/23/2020
09:55:30

ERWIN
HANNAH

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202001240000
31630

01/24/2020
10:40:26

GIPSON JOY
G

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202002100000
54890

02/10/2020
01:51:18

JONES TINA S NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202002030000
44430

02/03/2020
02:21:37

FLOYD
ASHLEY

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202002030000
44850

02/03/2020
03:16:09

EWING
NICHOLAS

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202002030000
44700

02/03/2020
02:51:11

GANS DAMON
RICHARD

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202002040000
47190

02/04/2020
04:21:26

KING WANDA
F

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202002050000
49490

02/05/2020
03:54:46

HOSMER
LAURIE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202002170000
63650

02/17/2020
01:05:01

DAVIS
JENNIFER IVY

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202002060000
50270

02/06/2020
01:27:37

GAMBLE
ELIZABETH D

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202002170000
64030

02/17/2020
02:05:51

ECHOLS
JAIME

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE

202002180000
65690

02/18/2020
12:57:46

DE OCA
ADRIANA
ARREOLA
MONTES

NOTARY US
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202002190000
67180

02/19/2020
12:04:40

HARIKA
BARBARA S

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


