Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2020;									l		
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001100000 15210	01/10/2020 12:08:23	HINCH KAREN R		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
202001030000 05810	01/03/2020 01:19:15	FULLER JENNIFER MARIE		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
202001030000 05870	01/03/2020 01:36:49	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VINES FREDA KAY						
202001070000 10270	01/07/2020 12:37:44	HUGHES SINAE CARISSA		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202001150000 20230	01/15/2020 09:54:03	ELLIS AMANDA W		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202001150000 20620	01/15/2020 12:27:35	HUNGERFOR D BRENDA E		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202001150000 21180	01/15/2020 03:36:37	GRIER CINDY M		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202001170000 24180	01/17/2020 12:21:30	GRAVES CAROL		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
202001210000 25740	01/21/2020 08:22:20	GOINS CHRISTINA M		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202001270000 34780	01/27/2020 12:08:59	JONES LINDA DIANE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202001210000 27010	01/21/2020 11:03:38	KIM CHRISTINE H		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202001290000 37940	01/29/2020 08:56:49	GADDIS KENNETH A		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
202001290000 38230	01/29/2020 10:49:46	DAVIS DORIS MAE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202001300000 9040	01/30/2020 09:40:33	HUGHES AARON PAUL		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202001300000 39100	01/30/2020 10:01:42	JAMISON ATTALLAH T		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202001220000 28530	01/22/2020 11:25:18	DE LA CRUZ KRITZIA CHARISSE ROBLES		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						

202001220000 28950	01/22/2020 01:46:59	INGRAM LAURA	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
202001230000 29940	01/23/2020 09:55:30	ERWIN HANNAH	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY			
202001240000 31630	01/24/2020 10:40:26	GIPSON JOY G	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
202002100000 54890	02/10/2020 01:51:18	JONES TINA S	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
202002030000 44430	02/03/2020 02:21:37	FLOYD ASHLEY	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
202002030000 44850	02/03/2020 03:16:09	EWING NICHOLAS	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
202002030000 44700	02/03/2020 02:51:11	GANS DAMON RICHARD	NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA			
202002040000 47190	02/04/2020 04:21:26	KING WANDA F	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
202002050000 49490	02/05/2020 03:54:46	HOSMER LAURIE	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY			
202002170000 63650	02/17/2020 01:05:01	DAVIS JENNIFER IVY	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
202002060000 50270	02/06/2020 01:27:37	GAMBLE ELIZABETH D	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
202002170000 64030	02/17/2020 02:05:51	ECHOLS JAIME	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE			
202002180000 65690	02/18/2020 12:57:46	DE OCA ADRIANA ARREOLA MONTES	NOTARY	US SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY			
202002190000 67180	02/19/2020 12:04:40	HARIKA BARBARA S	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			